
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA 7 1 0 I. CONTRACTI}COVE PAG Or

2 AMENDMENT/MO11FICGITON NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE :4. REOIlI5TIONURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO'It ramptoatho)

M006 NRR-11-211
,See Block 16c 6/23/2011

6. ISSUED BY 13100 7. ADMIN|$TERED BY (tl olthrthan item 6) ,ODUE :3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission. U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Mail Stop: 3WFN OSC64M I Mail Stop: 3WFN OSC64M

Washington DC 20565 5 Washington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OP CONTRACTOR (fNo. W8itl, county. Skate and ZIP Coda) !X) I 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SUPPORT INC
Il M S 95- DATED (SEE ITEM I I)
ATTN: N. Jay Basain

8601 GT50RCIA AVE StI'E SOU 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTACTIARTRDER NO
ANRC-03-07.,041 NRC-TO03

SILVER SPRING MD 209)03439
_ 10D DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 106741598 iFACILITY CODE 1 04-03 2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicilation.Is amended as set torth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt-of Offers L is extended, is not extended.
Otters must acknowledge receipt. otthis amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soticitation or as amended, by one ot the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and .15, and returning copies ofrthe amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
.ottersubmitted'or (c)By separate letter orlelegram which Includes a reference to the soli6itation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue ol this amendment you desire to change an otter already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitalion and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date speaClied.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Ifmaurda Ba&R: 2011-X02O0-20-11-4-3,52 JC: J4051. BOC: 252A
APP.: 31X0200.120 NAICS:
De-Obligate: $3,366.22

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED:IN ITEM 14.

(XI A THIS CHANGE A ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT To (Speely mil THE CHANGES SET FORTH (P 4M ARE MADE WIRE CONTRACTORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

a. THE AaOVI1 NUJMBERED CONTRACTADOROER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES tsucas laa lgoo in payingoffice. oppvmliainm onto. 010.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT To THE AUTHORITY Or FAR 413103b).

C, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL. AGREEMENT IS ENiTERED INTO PLIRSuAIT TO AUITHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Specif*y•type dicAoaiendaulhoryI FAR 52.24.3-2 - Changes - Coat Reimbursement
FAR 4,804-2 -Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Ft is not, FY is required to sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office.

4. DESORIPIlON OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION (Ori"red by UCF $Woinn hoodk,. infludmg t•oSniEl•tnCslIS w15t100 mnlat'Wf) •lotasibw.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds and close out the task order. Therefore, the task order
funding is hereby reduced from $51,000.00 by $3,366.22 to $47,633.78. Of tihe $47,633..1, $44,726.13 is estimated cost

and $2,907.25 is fee.

Total Task Order Ceiling: $47,633.70 (Changed)

Total Task Order :Obligated.: $47,.633*.78 (Changed)
Period of Performance: Aprl1 3, 2008 -. December 10, 2010

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Ewepl ss.ptooldod herr. all MmS and cnllditfio of Ithe document rafermen d in Ponm 9A or I A. as IhmmlIolcoi changed. enmats imlchanoe aend in lull force and alloc•.

I 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER Ilypo or print) I6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER firmor Plrintl

Shariene McCubbin

of, -c~ )S, F s, 'TContracting Officer
150. CQOHTICQflRA(EROF 150IS. DATE SIGNHED lea UNITEDSTfiý&O AERICA , j /IiOC, DATE SIGHED

,, o l o od to Signoatur.e I of,, Contaci officer
NSN 7540.-01-152-80"7
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

BTANDARD FORM30 (REV. 105-••)
Presc•ibed Oy SA -FAR (49 CPR) Sa2'43

SUNSJ REVIEW CoMpL~n DEC 0 3 2013
TE111, E- ADMOOIU


